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Metri

c ID 

Deviations Details Findings of DVV 

2.1.1 Enrolment percentage 

      2.1.1.1. Number of seats filled year 

wise during last five years (Only first 

year admissions to be considered) 

 

HEI Input : 

2022

-23 

2021

-22 

2020

-21 

2019

-20 

2018

-19 

351 344 507 560 546 

 

 2.1.1.2. Number of sanctioned seats 

year wise during last five years 

 

HEI Input : 

2022

-23 

2021

-22 

2020

-21 

2019

-20 

2018

-19 

1032 1032 1021 1021 1021 
 

Provide Document relating to 

Sanction of intake and 

Approved admission list 

program-wise from affiliating 

University/Government/statutor

y body for the year 2018-19 

and 2019-20, 2020-21, 2021-

22, 2022-23 
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DURING THE ASSESSMENT PERIOD, COLLEGE HAS AFFILIATION 

DOCUMENTS FROM GULBARGA UNIVERSITY AND RAICHUR UNIVERSITY 

ALONG WITH TRANSLATED VERSION. COLLEGE AFFILIATION IS 

SHIFTED TO RAICHUR UNIVERSITY WITH EFFECT FROM 2021-22. 

PLEASE FIND HEREWITH DOCUMENTS RELATING TO AFFILIATION AND 

ADMISSION APPROVAL DOCUMENTS ALONG WITH LIST OF STUDENTS 

YEAR WISE FOR KIND PERUSAL AND CONSIDERATION.  

Sl. 

No. 

Particular Link 

 

1. 

 

Affiliation Copy  

 

https://lvdcollege.com/wp-

content/uploads/2024/03/2.1.1.Affiliation-

copy.pdf  

2. Admission Approval 

documents by the 

University  

 

https://lvdcollege.com/wp-

content/uploads/2024/03/2.1.1.1-Admission-

Approval-list-2018-2023.pdf  

3. List of students at the entry level.  

 

2022-23 

 

https://lvdcollege.com/wp-

content/uploads/2024/03/First-year-admissions-

list_2022-23.pdf  

 

2021-22 

 

https://lvdcollege.com/wp-

content/uploads/2024/03/First-year-admissions-

list_2021-22.pdf  

 

2020-21 

 

https://lvdcollege.com/wp-

content/uploads/2024/03/First-year-admissions-

list_2020-21.pdf  

 

2019-20 

 

https://lvdcollege.com/wp-

content/uploads/2024/03/First-year-admissions-

list_2019-20.pdf  

 

2018-19 

 

https://lvdcollege.com/wp-

content/uploads/2024/03/First-year-admissions-

list_2018-19-1.pdf  
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Metric No Metric Particular Link 

2.1.1.1 Admission Approval list 2018-2023  View Link 

2.1.1 Affiliation Copy  View Link 

Metric No Year Metric Particular Link 

2.1.1 2022-23 First Year Admissions List  View Link 

2.1.1 2021-22 First Year Admissions List  View Link 

2.1.1 2020-21 First Year Admissions List  View Link 

2.1.1 2019-20 First Year Admissions List  View Link 

2.1.1 2018-19 First Year Admissions List  View Link 
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