

LAXMI VENKATESH DESAI COLLEGE, RAICHUR-584103.



Metri c ID	Deviations Details					Findings of DVV
2.1.1	Enrolm 2.1.1 wise dur year add HEI Inp	.1. Num ring last missions	ber of so five yea	rs (Only	Provide Document relating to Sanction of intake and Approved admission list program-wise from affiliating University/Government/statutor y body for the year 2018-19	
	2022 -23	2021 -22	2020 -21	2019 -20	2018 -19	and 2019-20, 2020-21, 2021- 22, 2022-23
	351	344	507	560	546	
	2.1.1.2. Number of sanctioned seats year wise during last five yearsHEI Input :20222021202020192018					
	-23	-22	-21	-2019	-19	
	1032	1032	1021	1021	1021	



LAXMI VENKATESH DESAI COLLEGE, RAICHUR-584103.



DURING THE ASSESSMENT PERIOD, COLLEGE HAS AFFILIATION DOCUMENTS FROM GULBARGA UNIVERSITY AND RAICHUR UNIVERSITY ALONG WITH TRANSLATED VERSION. COLLEGE AFFILIATION IS SHIFTED TO RAICHUR UNIVERSITY WITH EFFECT FROM 2021-22.

PLEASE FIND HEREWITH DOCUMENTS RELATING TO AFFILIATION AND ADMISSION APPROVAL DOCUMENTS ALONG WITH LIST OF STUDENTS YEAR WISE FOR KIND PERUSAL AND CONSIDERATION.

Sl. No.	Particular	Link			
1.	Affiliation Copy	https://lvdcollege.com/wp- content/uploads/2024/03/2.1.1.Affiliation- copy.pdf			
2.	Admission Approval documents by the University	https://lvdcollege.com/wp- content/uploads/2024/03/2.1.1.1-Admission- Approval-list-2018-2023.pdf			
3.	List of students at the entry level.				
	2022-23	https://lvdcollege.com/wp- content/uploads/2024/03/First-year-admissions- list_2022-23.pdf			
	2021-22	https://lvdcollege.com/wp- content/uploads/2024/03/First-year-admissions- list_2021-22.pdf			
	2020-21	https://lvdcollege.com/wp- content/uploads/2024/03/First-year-admissions- list_2020-21.pdf			
	2019-20	https://lvdcollege.com/wp- content/uploads/2024/03/First-year-admissions- list_2019-20.pdf			
	2018-19	https://lvdcollege.com/wp- content/uploads/2024/03/First-year-admissions- list_2018-19-1.pdf			





LAXMI VENKATESH DESAI COLLEGE, RAICHUR-584103.

Metric No	Metric Particu	Link	
2.1.1.1	Admission App	View Link	
2.1.1	Affiliation Cop	View Link	
Metric No	Year	Metric Particular	Link
2.1.1	2022-23	First Year Admissions List	View Link
2.1.1	2021-22	First Year Admissions List	View Link
2.1.1	2020-21	First Year Admissions List	View Link
2.1.1	2019-20	First Year Admissions List	View Link
2.1.1	2018-19	First Year Admissions List	View Link

Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC) avmi Venkatch Desal College, RAICHUK-03,



CHUR-03.